MTC359A4HF

.

31773

21512

"97 JAN 24 AND :50 TRUST DEED

96 JUL 17 ATT:55

Vol_197 Page 2141 Vol. MQ6 Page 21290

THIS TRUST DEED, made on JUNE 17, 1396, between TRUSTEES OF THE KNOLL FAMILY TRUST, DATED JANUARY 22, 1992 , as Grantor, as Trustee, and B AND B BROADCASTING, INC., a Dalaware corporation, as Beneficiary,

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE

***THIS TRUST DEED IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO REFLECT A CORRECT LOAN ABOUNT OF

together with all and singluar the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of interest thereon. AND THIRTY THREE / 100ths** Dollars, with

The property is a second provided by the processing of the property of the property of the sum of the property of the det is a second provide and payable. In the event they in its instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note sold, conveyed, assigned, or all earns they in its instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note sold, conveyed, assigned, or all earns they be detered payable by the final installment of said note sold, conveyed, assigned, or all earns they be detered payable intercond, or any interest therein is old, agreed to be the property of the detere and payable. In the event they in this instrument, increpective of the maturity dates expressed therein or there, at the beneficiary is option, all obligations seen without first having obtained the write once and or any obtained by the gradescribe property.
The date of maturity of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

 Tho complex or resommit or permit any waste of said property.
 To complex or resommit or permit any waste of said property.
 To complex or resommit or permit any waste of said property.
 To complex or resommit or permit any more and writematic contained and restrictions affecting the property if the beneficiary and to pay for filing same in the proper public officence and work on all costs incurred therefor.
 To comply with all laws, ordination and reparty and to the function of the same and to ontanously maintain insurance on the building or improvement which may be constructed, and pay abe deemed deirable therefore and work of the resolution and restrictions affecting the property if the beneficiary as well as the cost of all line satelly maintain insurance on the building or other manurance that and building or any provide the sate and continuously maintain insurance on the property and the outhor and restriction or cost and the interes

8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

THE KNOLL FAMILY TRUST 6849 MAIN STREET LUDLOW, CA 92338 Grantor B AND B BROADCASTING, 3815 SOUTH LLOYD ST. SFOKANE, WA 99223 INC. Beneficiary

ESCROW NO. MT35944 HP

After recording return to: AMERITITLE 222 S. 61% STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

6



Provements of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expresses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by granter in which is the additionable costs and the property is the proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiarly is an important of the paid to beneficiarly in the property. The granter is the proceeding is and proceeding is and proceeding is and the paid to be property. The granter is the property if it is first and applied by it in the property. The granter is the property if it is first and proceeding is and the paid to be property. The granter is the proceeding is and the paid to be property. The granter is the property if it is is the proceeding is and the paid to be property. The granter is the property if it is is the proceeding is and proceeding is and the property if it is the property if it is is the proceeding is and the property if it is is the proceeding is and the property of any presen for the granter is the property. The granter is the property if it is is the proceeding is in the proceeding is and the property of any presen for the granter is the property. The granter is the property is the prop

entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereinder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee. The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and the beneficiary's successor in interest that the grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) primarily for grantor's personal, family, or household purposes [NOTICE: Line out the warranty that does not apply] (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN CONTRACT, whether or an and include the blural and the day and year first above written.

	and year mist above written.
IAN BERNARDING COUNTY O	KNOLL/FAMILY TRUST
By:	Com 21 Frankling
STATE OF altorna County of San Bernand In	on W. Knoll, Trustee By: B. Paulette Knoll
By John W. Knoll and B. Paulette Knoll, Trustee	on July 3, 1994
My Commission Expires July 16, 1997	Aug hinter
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used	d only when obligations have been paid)
10:	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secur deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on pay rust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness ogether with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the p teld by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to:	red by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust
DATED:, 19	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Soth must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	Beneticiary

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of the said SE1/4 NW1/4, from which the center 1/4 corner of said Section 21 bears S 00 degrees 02' 26" East, 289.21 feet; thence North 00 degrees 02' 26" West, along said East line, 421.39 feet; thence South 70 degrees 18' 03" West, 413.16 feet; thence South 67 degrees 38' 11" West, 251.68 feet; thence South 60 degrees 02' 36" West, 365.55 feet; thence South 89 degrees 45" 58" East, 938.76 feet to the point of beginning.



2143

M292

17th

പ്പം

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request ofA.D., 19	an Drop	d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M26</u> , 21290
FEE \$20.00	INDEACH By	X

STATE OF OREGON : COUN			the24	thday
Filed for record at request of _	Amerititle A.D., 19 <u>97</u> at	10:50 o'clock_	A. M., and duly recorded in Vol	
of January	of Mortgages		on Page <u>2141</u> Bernetha G. Letsch,	County Clerk
			Kathlun K	var)
FEE \$15.00 Re-re	COLO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	